                          SFP Series
                                Eoptolink Technology Inc., Ltd.                                V4.f
Page 1 of 11
EOLS-8512-02-X Series
Multi-Mode 850nm 1xFC /GBE
Duplex SFP Transceiver
RoHS6 Compliant
Ordering Information
Part No.
Data
Rate
Fiber Distance Interface Temperature
DDMI
EOLS-8512-02 *(note1) 1.25Gbps MMF 550m LC Standard NO
EOLS-8512-02-I 1.25Gbps MMF 550m LC Industrial NO
EOLS-8512-02-D 1.25Gbps MMF 550m LC Standard YES
EOLS-8512-02-DI 1.25Gbps MMF 550m LC Industrial YES
Note1: Standard version
*The product image only for reference purpose.
Features
 Operating Data Rate up to 1.25Gbps
 850nm VCSEL Laser Transmitter
 550m with 50/125µm MMF
300m on 62.5/125µm MMF
 Single 3.3V Power Supply and LVTTL Logic
Interface
 Hot-Pluggable SFP Footprint Duplex LC
Connector Interface
 Class 1 FDA and IEC60825-1 Laser Safety
Compliant
 Operating Case Temperature
Standard: 0℃~+70℃
Industrial: -40℃~+85℃
 Compliant with SFP MSA Specification
Applications
 Gigabit Ethernet
 Fiber Channel
 Switch to Switch Interface
 Other Optical Links
                          SFP Series
                                Eoptolink Technology Inc., Ltd.                                V4.f
Page 2 of 11
Regulatory Compliance*Note2
Product Certificate Certificate Number Applicable Standard
TUV R50135086
EN 60950-1:2006+A11+A1+A12+A2
EN 60825-1:2014
EN 60825-2:2004+A1+A2
UL E317337
UL 60950-1
CSA C22.2 No. 60950-1-07
EMC CE AE 50384190 0001
EN 55032:2012
EN 55032:2015
EN 55024:2010
EN 55024:2010+A1
FCC WTF14F0514417E 47 CFR PART 15 OCT., 2013
FDA / CDRH 1040.10
ROHS / 2011/65/EU
Note2: The above certificate number updated to June 2018, because some certificate will be updated every year,
such as FDA and ROHS. For the latest certification information, please check with Eoptolink.
Product Description
The EOLS-8512-02-X series multi-mode transceivers are small form factor pluggable module for
bi-directional serial optical data communications such as Gigabit Ethernet 1000BASE-SX and
Fiber Channel FC-PH-2 for 100-M5-SN-1 and 100-M6-SN-1. It is with the SFP 20-pin connector
to allow hot plug capability. This module is designed for multi-mode fiber and operates at a
nominal wavelength of 850nm.